Ordering Information
Single Channel Mini Video (MV) Over Fiber Unit
Stand Alone/Wall Mountable
CONVERTER
Example: RLH-MV-S1ST-BAT-01
Mini Video Converter, single mode fiber 20km range,
ST connector, bi-directional RS-232 data port, 115VAC,
transmitter module.
RLH MV XX XX X X 01
Fiber Type TX/RX
T = Transmitter
R = Receiver
Port Option
N = None
B = Bi-directional Data RS232
C = Bi-directional Data RS422
F = Bi-directional Data RS485
D = Single Way Data RS232
G = Single Way Data RS422
H = Single Way Data RS485
A = Bi-directional Audio
R = Reverse Audio
E = Ethernet 10/100
T = Analog Telephone
S = I/O Switch (Contact Closure)
Fiber Connector Style
Mini Converter Part Number Matrix
ST = ST Connector
SC = SC Connector
FC = FC Connector
X
Powering Option
A = 115VAC power adapter
U = 24VDC power adapter
V = 48VDC power adapter
MM = Multimode, 2km range, Dual Fiber
MB = Mulitmode, 2km range, Bi-Di (SC Only)
S1 = Single Mode, 20km range, Dual FIber
S2 = Single Mode, 20km range, Bi-Di
S3 = Single Mode, 40km range, Bi-Di
S4 = Single Mode, 60km range, Dual Fiber
S5 = Single Mode, 60km range, Bi-Di
S6 = Single Mode, 120km range, Dual Fiber
A complete system requires 1 Transmitter unit and 1 Receiver unit
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information
 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.